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INDIAN }NSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

133)', Name of Foliday %ty‘;f D"é@ﬁﬁ;ﬁ"e DATE
1. | Republic Day 1 Wednesday 26.01.2022
2. | Basant Panchami (Foundation Day) 1 Saturday 05.02.2022
3. Maha Shivaratri 1 Tuesday 01.03.2022
4, | Holi 1 Friday 18.03.2022
5. | Mabhavir Jayanti 1 Thursday 14.04.2022
6. | Good Friday 1 Friday 15.04.2022
7. | *Idw’l-Fitr 1 Tuesday 03.05.2022
8. | Buddha Purnima I Monday 16.05.2022
9. | *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 Sunday 10.07.2022
10. | *Muharram 1 Tuesday 09.08.2022
11. | Independence Day 1 Monday 15.08.2022
12. | Janmashtami 1 Friday 19.08.2022
15. ;| Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 1 Sunday 02.10.2022
14, | Dussehra 1 Wednesday 05.10.2022

*Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad
| Birth of Prophet Md,) : Sunday 09.10.2022
16. | Diwali (Deepavali) 1 Monday 24.10.2022
17. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday | Tuesday 08.11.2022
18. | Christmas Day 1 Sunday 25.12.2022
Note:

1.

Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility

of moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.
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. . | PRy B pieal Y wear | e o R TR
1, ToT fead 1 FHAR 26.01.2022
2. it oY (R g | 1 gfar 05.02.2022
3. FETRERIA 1 TAIR 01.03.2022
14, qell 1 REEl 18.03.2022
5. TETdR S 1 UASEIN 14.04.2022
6. TS HIgS 1 NEEI 15.04.2022
7. +dg-Iat-feR 1 AR 03.05.2022
8. | gl 1 SIZEIN 16.05.2022
9. | ool (FaNe) 1 NEE 10.07.2022
10. | 1 HICTEAR 09.08.2022
11, | vaa=ar e 1 HHIR 15.08.2022
12. STTEHY 1 SETIN 19.08.2022
13. | "erem el er o e | 1 SEEIN 02.10.2022
14. CHES) 1 EAR 05.10.2022
a3l SFeraT Tt 09.10.2022
15. | foerre (SR HIEHIE ATEd | 1 ar
B o (&)
16. | el (et 1 AHIR 24.10.2022
17. |SAM@arwH e |1 LUREIN 08.11.2022
18. | foraera Raw 1 HECIN  25.42.2022
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

Sl. No. Name of Holiday No.of | Day of the Date
Days Week
L. New Year’s Day I Saturday 01.01.2022
2, Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 1 Sunday 05.01.2022
3. Lohri [ Thursday 13.01.2022
4. Makar Sankranti/ Magha Bihu/Pongal 1 Friday 14.01.2022
5. * Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 1 Tuesday 15.02.2022
6. Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 1 Wednesday 16.02.2022
7. Shivaii Jayanti 1 Satarday 19.02.2022
8. Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 1 Saturday 26.02.2022
9. Holika Dahan 1 Thursday 17.03.2022
10. Dolyatra I Friday 18.03.2022
11 Chaitra Sukladi /Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ 1 Saturday 02.04.2022
Cheti Chand
12 Ram Navmi l Sunday 10.04.2022
13. Vaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi 1 Thursday 14.04.202
14. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 1 Friday 15.04,2022
15. Easter Sunday l Sunday 17.04.2022
16. * Jamat — ul — Vida 1 Friday 29.04.2022
7. Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 1 Monday 09.05.2022
18. Rath Yatra i Friday 01.07.2022
19, Raksha Bandhan l Thursday 11.08.2022
20. Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauraj 1 Tuesday 16.08.2022
21. Janmashtami (Smarta) 1 __Thursday 18.08.2022
22, Vinayaka Chaturthi /Ganesh Chaturthi 1 Wednesday 31.08.2022
23. Onam_or Thiru Onam Day 1 Thursday 08.09.2022
24, Mahalaya 1 Sunday 25.09.2022
25. Dussehra (Saptami) | Sunday 02.10.2022
26. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 1 Monday 03.10.2022
27. Dussehra (Maha Navmi) I Tuesday 04.10.2022
28. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 1 Sunday 09.10.2022
29, Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 1 Thursday 13.10.2022
30. Naraka Chaturdasi 1 Monday 24.10.2022
3t Goverdhan Puja 1 Tuesday 25.10.2022
32, Bhai Duj i Wednesday 26.10,2022
33. Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 1 Sunday 30.10.2022
34. Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdrom Day 1 Thursday 24.11.2022
3s. Christmas Eve 1 Saturday 24,12.2022
36. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 1 Thursday 29.12.2022
Note:

1. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility of moon. If

any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.

2. Each employee can avail himself/herself of any two holidays to be chosen by him/ her out of this list

of Restricted Holidays.
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1. GCERICCE] 1 SIREI 01.01.2022
2. % Mfde g a1 o foag 1 Aear 09.01.2022
3. RIS 1 UGEIN 13.01.2022
4, TR Tsp1iet / T TG /MITed 1 EpaR 14.01.2022
5, g STl T o fRaRT 1 HeR 15.02.2022
8. T Y(ERT SRIc! 1 AR 16.02.2022
7. foverroft Sralt 1 SISEN 19.02.2022
8. T U ARt SRl 1 SUBEI 26.02.2022
9. giforepT Te 1 THER 17.03.2022
10. ST 1 AR 18.03.2022
11. o g TSaAnSTIS A a1g 1 SR 02.04.2022
12. NERCE) | 1 NEENY 10.04.2022
13, Sardifag Muret 1 THAR 14.04.2022
14, FoTRaETT (SFTeTy &7 fo (3 1 AR 15.04.2022
15. R TR 1 NCEIN 17.04.2022
1. *SrTa-ger-Rar 1 PR 29.04.2022
17. TR S rerTel SR 1 IECI 09.05.2022
18, RRITAT 1 NEEIN 01.07.2022
19. wrayT 1 THAR 11.08.2022
20. R 7 a9 RayAR S 1 IR 16.08.2022
21. STHTEHT (TR 1 THAR 18.08.2022
2. forereren arpeifroer et 1 FEAR 31.08.2022
23. 3N @ R SO oo 1 I 08.09.2022
24. HETT 1 SECI 25.09.2022
25. TR (A1) 1 NEBIN 02.10.2022
26. GITENT (FET 3TEH1) 1 QAR 03.10.2022
27. SRR (8T A4 1 TAGR 04.10.2022
28, i aieH T SR 1 NEEIN 09.10.2022
29. e AT (T ) 1 TR 13.10.2022
30. e aeell 1 [N 24.10.2022
31, Mg qoll 1 EEEEIN 25.10.2022
32. HTg o7 1 ECELd 26.10.2022
33 TiferER wel areET @ wEt (99 o) 1 fdarR 30.10.2022
34. T O 9eTey T T e 1 I 24.11.2022
35. foherme I qd |er 1 gffearR 24.12.2022
36. % i 98 &7 o gy 1 IGET 29.12.2022
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